
Nom # Temps Temps au Nom # Temps Temps au

Groupe 1

  [#867] 15 Tours
 1 1:13:01.26 1:13:01.26
 2 1:14:27.81 01:26.56
 3 1:15:52.63 01:24.82
 4 1:17:16.66 01:24.03
 5 2:12:10.47 54:53.81
 6 2:13:35.06 01:24.59
 7 2:14:56.29 01:21.24
 8 2:16:17.20 01:20.91
 9 5:13:35.39 2:57:18.19
 10 5:14:57.49 01:22.11
 11 5:16:19.26 01:21.78
 12 6:13:11.91 56:52.65
 13 6:14:33.24 01:21.33
 14 6:15:56.52 01:23.28
 15 6:17:19.46 01:22.95

  [#870] 19 Tours
 1 1:36:59.74 1:36:59.74
 2 1:38:26.06 01:26.32
 3 1:39:50.72 01:24.66
 4 1:41:15.24 01:24.52
 5 1:42:40.48 01:25.25
 6 1:44:03.64 01:23.16
 7 1:45:26.86 01:23.23
 8 1:46:49.25 01:22.39
 9 2:33:52.74 47:03.49
 10 2:35:14.58 01:21.85
 11 2:36:36.52 01:21.94
 12 5:13:35.74 2:36:59.22
 13 5:14:58.96 01:23.23
 14 5:16:21.51 01:22.55
 15 6:13:09.24 56:47.73
 16 6:14:31.97 01:22.74
 17 6:15:54.59 01:22.62
 18 6:17:16.34 01:21.75
 19 6:23:57.78 06:41.45

  [#873] 45 Tours
 1 34:20.17 34:20.17
 2 36:04.04 01:43.88
 3 37:40.72 01:36.68
 4 39:15.90 01:35.18
 5 40:51.90 01:36.01
 6 42:25.23 01:33.33
 7 43:57.78 01:32.56
 8 45:27.71 01:29.94
 9 1:33:16.72 47:49.01
 10 1:34:46.50 01:29.79
 11 1:36:14.37 01:27.87
 12 1:37:41.28 01:26.91
 13 1:39:10.20 01:28.93
 14 1:40:36.73 01:26.54
 15 1:42:04.60 01:27.87
 16 1:43:31.08 01:26.49
 17 1:44:59.91 01:28.83
 18 2:32:55.76 47:55.85
 19 2:34:21.30 01:25.55
 20 2:35:52.36 01:31.07
 21 2:37:18.45 01:26.09
 22 2:38:43.27 01:24.83
 23 2:40:09.22 01:25.95
 24 2:43:53.45 03:44.23
 25 5:39:31.11 2:55:37.67
 26 5:40:59.40 01:28.30
 27 5:42:27.74 01:28.34
 28 5:43:54.06 01:26.33
 29 5:45:20.83 01:26.77
 30 5:46:54.74 01:33.92
 31 5:48:23.80 01:29.07
 32 6:34:19.28 45:55.48
 33 6:35:49.10 01:29.82
 34 6:37:22.76 01:33.67
 35 6:38:51.42 01:28.67
 36 6:40:16.87 01:25.46
 37 6:41:43.57 01:26.70
 38 6:43:09.59 01:26.03
 39 6:44:36.16 01:26.57
 40 7:33:30.14 48:53.98
 41 7:34:54.94 01:24.80
 42 7:36:20.86 01:25.93
 43 7:37:47.09 01:26.23
 44 7:39:13.77 01:26.69
 45 7:40:38.33 01:24.56
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  [#880] 18 Tours
 1 1:34:00.38 1:34:00.38
 2 1:35:38.58 01:38.21
 3 1:37:12.71 01:34.13
 4 1:38:46.38 01:33.67
 5 2:33:59.02 55:12.65
 6 2:35:29.30 01:30.29
 7 2:36:57.94 01:28.65
 8 5:38:26.24 3:01:28.30
 9 5:40:01.63 01:35.40
 10 5:41:35.05 01:33.42
 11 5:43:06.78 01:31.74
 12 5:44:36.71 01:29.93
 13 6:33:46.40 49:09.69
 14 6:35:15.27 01:28.88
 15 6:36:44.17 01:28.90
 16 6:38:13.85 01:29.68
 17 6:43:25.17 05:11.33
 18 6:44:56.16 01:30.99

  [#887] 37 Tours
 1 1:33:23.02 1:33:23.02
 2 1:34:55.15 01:32.14
 3 1:36:28.10 01:32.96
 4 1:37:56.60 01:28.50
 5 1:39:25.48 01:28.88
 6 1:40:51.71 01:26.23
 7 1:42:17.39 01:25.69
 8 1:43:44.61 01:27.22
 9 1:45:11.00 01:26.39
 10 2:33:04.20 47:53.21
 11 2:34:34.79 01:30.59
 12 2:36:00.29 01:25.50
 13 2:37:28.39 01:28.11
 14 2:38:53.77 01:25.39
 15 2:40:21.94 01:28.18
 16 2:41:48.31 01:26.37
 17 5:39:58.13 2:58:09.83
 18 5:41:34.81 01:36.69
 19 5:43:05.31 01:30.50
 20 5:44:33.76 01:28.46
 21 6:32:48.34 48:14.59
 22 6:34:15.56 01:27.22
 23 6:35:43.92 01:28.36
 24 6:37:09.88 01:25.97
 25 6:38:34.75 01:24.87
 26 6:40:00.37 01:25.62
 27 6:41:25.92 01:25.55
 28 6:42:50.79 01:24.87
 29 6:44:15.91 01:25.13
 30 7:33:09.66 48:53.75
 31 7:34:35.44 01:25.79
 32 7:36:00.19 01:24.75
 33 7:37:25.57 01:25.39
 34 7:38:50.32 01:24.75
 35 7:40:16.20 01:25.89
 36 7:41:41.96 01:25.76
 37 7:43:09.99 01:28.03

  [#895] 46 Tours
 1 54:53.69 54:53.69
 2 56:39.53 01:45.85
 3 58:23.68 01:44.16
 4 1:00:09.60 01:45.92
 5 1:01:49.58 01:39.99
 6 1:03:29.69 01:40.11
 7 1:05:10.77 01:41.09
 8 1:06:51.95 01:41.19
 9 1:54:55.32 48:03.37
 10 1:56:38.82 01:43.51
 11 1:58:18.69 01:39.87
 12 1:59:56.38 01:37.69
 13 2:01:34.86 01:38.49
 14 2:03:11.03 01:36.17
 15 2:04:45.67 01:34.64
 16 2:06:20.45 01:34.79
 17 2:53:28.04 47:07.60
 18 2:55:03.44 01:35.40
 19 2:56:37.33 01:33.90
 20 2:58:12.18 01:34.86
 21 2:59:46.61 01:34.43
 22 3:01:21.91 01:35.30
 23 3:02:55.98 01:34.08
 24 3:04:30.60 01:34.62
 25 3:06:06.98 01:36.38
 26 3:07:47.62 01:40.65
 27 5:53:55.42 2:46:07.81
 28 5:55:36.58 01:41.16
 29 5:57:16.36 01:39.78
 30 5:58:59.32 01:42.97
 31 6:00:35.29 01:35.98
 32 6:02:10.19 01:34.90
 33 6:03:45.87 01:35.68
 34 6:05:20.98 01:35.12
 35 6:06:55.88 01:34.90
 36 6:53:04.68 46:08.80
 37 6:55:20.07 02:15.40
 38 7:53:25.79 58:05.73
 39 7:55:03.58 01:37.79
 40 7:56:42.62 01:39.05
 41 7:58:21.63 01:39.01
 42 8:00:00.39 01:38.77
 43 8:01:36.81 01:36.43
 44 8:03:13.19 01:36.38
 45 8:04:48.79 01:35.61
 46 8:06:24.56 01:35.77
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  [#897] 35 Tours
 1 55:23.01 55:23.01
 2 57:11.12 01:48.12
 3 58:58.21 01:47.09
 4 1:00:40.75 01:42.54
 5 1:02:23.54 01:42.80
 6 1:04:03.79 01:40.25
 7 1:05:40.82 01:37.04
 8 1:07:19.47 01:38.65
 9 1:55:15.03 47:55.57
 10 1:56:55.58 01:40.55
 11 1:58:33.70 01:38.12
 12 2:00:13.35 01:39.66
 13 2:01:51.83 01:38.49
 14 2:03:27.95 01:36.12
 15 2:05:03.36 01:35.42
 16 2:06:40.82 01:37.46
 17 2:53:16.65 46:35.84
 18 2:54:55.28 01:38.63
 19 2:56:30.08 01:34.81
 20 2:58:09.81 01:39.73
 21 2:59:46.21 01:36.40
 22 3:01:24.37 01:38.16
 23 3:02:57.48 01:33.12
 24 3:04:32.31 01:34.84
 25 3:06:07.73 01:35.42
 26 3:07:40.21 01:32.49
 27 5:55:08.76 2:47:28.55
 28 5:56:50.39 01:41.63
 29 5:58:29.43 01:39.05
 30 6:00:11.83 01:42.40
 31 6:01:49.87 01:38.05
 32 6:03:28.34 01:38.47
 33 6:05:06.16 01:37.83
 34 6:06:42.73 01:36.57
 35 6:52:39.67 45:56.95

  [#899] 25 Tours
 1 1:53:54.08 1:53:54.08
 2 1:56:00.90 02:06.83
 3 1:58:06.13 02:05.23
 4 2:00:12.15 02:06.03
 5 2:02:20.54 02:08.39
 6 2:04:23.36 02:02.82
 7 2:52:33.72 48:10.36
 8 2:54:27.18 01:53.47
 9 2:56:20.27 01:53.09
 10 2:58:09.37 01:49.11
 11 3:00:00.67 01:51.31
 12 3:01:53.29 01:52.62
 13 5:53:26.22 2:51:32.94
 14 5:55:18.35 01:52.13
 15 5:57:05.32 01:46.97
 16 5:59:00.89 01:55.57
 17 6:00:48.84 01:47.96
 18 6:02:44.29 01:55.45
 19 7:54:53.59 1:52:09.30
 20 7:56:43.12 01:49.53
 21 7:58:36.91 01:53.79
 22 8:00:25.07 01:48.17
 23 8:02:08.83 01:43.77
 24 8:04:03.00 01:54.17
 25 8:05:43.57 01:40.57
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ASTESANA Anthony [#860] 51 Tours
ASTESANA Anthony 1 19:30.59 19:30.59
ASTESANA Anthony 2 20:59.42 01:28.83
ASTESANA Anthony 3 22:27.92 01:28.50
ASTESANA Anthony 4 23:56.61 01:28.69
ASTESANA Anthony 5 1:11:30.25 47:33.64
ASTESANA Anthony 6 1:12:55.63 01:25.39
ASTESANA Anthony 7 1:14:20.76 01:25.13
ASTESANA Anthony 8 1:15:45.09 01:24.33
ASTESANA Anthony 9 1:17:10.31 01:25.22
ASTESANA Anthony 10 1:18:35.85 01:25.55
ASTESANA Anthony 11 2:11:51.16 53:15.31
ASTESANA Anthony 12 2:13:16.54 01:25.39
ASTESANA Anthony 13 2:14:41.04 01:24.50
ASTESANA Anthony 14 2:16:06.30 01:25.27
ASTESANA Anthony 15 2:17:30.91 01:24.61
ASTESANA Anthony 16 2:18:56.41 01:25.50
ASTESANA Anthony 17 2:20:21.51 01:25.11
ASTESANA Anthony 18 2:21:46.48 01:24.97
ASTESANA Anthony 19 2:23:11.16 01:24.69
ASTESANA Anthony 20 2:24:37.99 01:26.84
ASTESANA Anthony 21 5:12:55.52 2:48:17.53
ASTESANA Anthony 22 5:14:21.37 01:25.86
ASTESANA Anthony 23 5:15:45.82 01:24.45
ASTESANA Anthony 24 5:17:10.94 01:25.13
ASTESANA Anthony 25 5:18:36.77 01:25.84
ASTESANA Anthony 26 5:20:01.92 01:25.15
ASTESANA Anthony 27 5:21:26.95 01:25.04
ASTESANA Anthony 28 5:22:52.10 01:25.15
ASTESANA Anthony 29 5:24:17.30 01:25.20
ASTESANA Anthony 30 6:12:00.10 47:42.80
ASTESANA Anthony 31 6:13:24.33 01:24.24
ASTESANA Anthony 32 6:14:48.94 01:24.62
ASTESANA Anthony 33 6:16:13.34 01:24.40
ASTESANA Anthony 34 6:20:20.82 04:07.48
ASTESANA Anthony 35 6:21:40.81 01:20.00
ASTESANA Anthony 36 6:22:56.96 01:16.15
ASTESANA Anthony 37 7:14:22.42 51:25.46
ASTESANA Anthony 38 7:15:49.19 01:26.77
ASTESANA Anthony 39 7:17:15.02 01:25.83
ASTESANA Anthony 40 7:18:42.91 01:27.90
ASTESANA Anthony 41 8:12:08.58 53:25.67
ASTESANA Anthony 42 8:13:34.13 01:25.55
ASTESANA Anthony 43 8:14:59.14 01:25.01
ASTESANA Anthony 44 8:16:14.63 01:15.50
ASTESANA Anthony 45 8:17:33.75 01:19.13
ASTESANA Anthony 46 8:18:59.72 01:25.97
ASTESANA Anthony 47 8:20:25.15 01:25.44
ASTESANA Anthony 48 8:21:42.55 01:17.40
ASTESANA Anthony 49 8:23:01.23 01:18.69
ASTESANA Anthony 50 8:24:17.87 01:16.65
ASTESANA Anthony 51 8:25:39.36 01:21.50

AUZOUX Christopher [#905] 89 Tours
AUZOUX Christopher 1 59:14.03 59:14.03
AUZOUX Christopher 2 1:00:55.42 01:41.40
AUZOUX Christopher 3 1:02:38.66 01:43.24
AUZOUX Christopher 4 1:12:51.15 10:12.49
AUZOUX Christopher 5 1:14:21.04 01:29.90
AUZOUX Christopher 6 1:15:47.83 01:26.79
AUZOUX Christopher 7 1:35:12.10 19:24.27
AUZOUX Christopher 8 1:36:49.39 01:37.29
AUZOUX Christopher 9 1:38:29.44 01:40.06
AUZOUX Christopher 10 1:40:06.26 01:36.83
AUZOUX Christopher 11 1:41:43.41 01:37.15
AUZOUX Christopher 12 1:43:21.03 01:37.63
AUZOUX Christopher 13 1:44:58.74 01:37.71
AUZOUX Christopher 14 1:46:35.77 01:37.04
AUZOUX Christopher 15 1:48:11.65 01:35.89
AUZOUX Christopher 16 2:15:31.87 27:20.22
AUZOUX Christopher 17 2:17:00.14 01:28.27
AUZOUX Christopher 18 2:32:43.60 15:43.46
AUZOUX Christopher 19 2:34:19.04 01:35.44
AUZOUX Christopher 20 2:35:54.01 01:34.97
AUZOUX Christopher 21 2:37:31.87 01:37.86
AUZOUX Christopher 22 2:39:07.51 01:35.65
AUZOUX Christopher 23 2:40:43.09 01:35.58
AUZOUX Christopher 24 2:54:09.76 13:26.68
AUZOUX Christopher 25 2:55:51.51 01:41.75
AUZOUX Christopher 26 2:57:31.07 01:39.57
AUZOUX Christopher 27 2:59:07.68 01:36.61
AUZOUX Christopher 28 3:00:43.49 01:35.82
AUZOUX Christopher 29 3:02:18.60 01:35.11
AUZOUX Christopher 30 3:03:52.81 01:34.21
AUZOUX Christopher 31 3:05:28.14 01:35.34
AUZOUX Christopher 32 3:07:02.95 01:34.81
AUZOUX Christopher 33 5:12:08.10 2:05:05.16
AUZOUX Christopher 34 5:18:25.50 06:17.40
AUZOUX Christopher 35 5:19:52.80 01:27.31
AUZOUX Christopher 36 5:21:19.80 01:27.01
AUZOUX Christopher 37 5:22:47.67 01:27.87
AUZOUX Christopher 38 5:36:35.98 13:48.32
AUZOUX Christopher 39 5:38:26.96 01:50.98
AUZOUX Christopher 40 5:40:11.14 01:44.19
AUZOUX Christopher 41 5:41:53.03 01:41.89
AUZOUX Christopher 42 5:43:32.07 01:39.05
AUZOUX Christopher 43 5:45:14.64 01:42.57
AUZOUX Christopher 44 5:46:54.39 01:39.76
AUZOUX Christopher 45 5:48:32.43 01:38.04
AUZOUX Christopher 46 6:12:55.48 24:23.06
AUZOUX Christopher 47 6:14:22.06 01:26.58
AUZOUX Christopher 48 6:15:47.26 01:25.20
AUZOUX Christopher 49 6:17:13.16 01:25.91
AUZOUX Christopher 50 6:18:37.20 01:24.05
AUZOUX Christopher 51 6:20:00.43 01:23.23
AUZOUX Christopher 52 6:21:29.96 01:29.54
AUZOUX Christopher 53 6:22:55.49 01:25.53
AUZOUX Christopher 54 6:24:19.70 01:24.21
AUZOUX Christopher 55 6:25:43.47 01:23.77
AUZOUX Christopher 56 6:27:08.29 01:24.82
AUZOUX Christopher 57 6:28:31.91 01:23.63
AUZOUX Christopher 58 6:35:47.03 07:15.13
AUZOUX Christopher 59 6:37:28.42 01:41.40
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AUZOUX Christopher 60 6:39:06.74 01:38.32
AUZOUX Christopher 61 6:40:44.53 01:37.79
AUZOUX Christopher 62 6:42:21.49 01:36.97
AUZOUX Christopher 63 6:43:57.52 01:36.03
AUZOUX Christopher 64 6:45:33.52 01:36.00
AUZOUX Christopher 65 6:47:08.72 01:35.21
AUZOUX Christopher 66 7:24:48.65 37:39.94
AUZOUX Christopher 67 7:26:19.03 01:30.38
AUZOUX Christopher 68 7:27:48.75 01:29.73
AUZOUX Christopher 69 7:33:59.23 06:10.48
AUZOUX Christopher 70 7:35:38.58 01:39.36
AUZOUX Christopher 71 7:37:14.18 01:35.61
AUZOUX Christopher 72 7:38:49.22 01:35.04
AUZOUX Christopher 73 7:40:23.21 01:33.99
AUZOUX Christopher 74 7:41:57.43 01:34.22
AUZOUX Christopher 75 7:43:32.91 01:35.49
AUZOUX Christopher 76 7:45:07.13 01:34.22
AUZOUX Christopher 77 7:46:38.16 01:31.03
AUZOUX Christopher 78 8:31:52.80 45:14.64
AUZOUX Christopher 79 8:33:21.96 01:29.16
AUZOUX Christopher 80 8:34:52.78 01:30.83
AUZOUX Christopher 81 8:36:25.38 01:32.60
AUZOUX Christopher 82 8:37:55.99 01:30.62
AUZOUX Christopher 83 8:39:25.59 01:29.61
AUZOUX Christopher 84 8:40:54.42 01:28.83
AUZOUX Christopher 85 8:42:22.52 01:28.11
AUZOUX Christopher 86 8:43:50.74 01:28.23
AUZOUX Christopher 87 8:45:19.76 01:29.02
AUZOUX Christopher 88 8:46:48.82 01:29.07
AUZOUX Christopher 89 8:48:17.40 01:28.58

AZZOUZ Mohamed [#868] 39 Tours
AZZOUZ Mohamed 1 2:33:55.97 2:33:55.97
AZZOUZ Mohamed 2 2:35:23.25 01:27.29
AZZOUZ Mohamed 3 2:36:48.99 01:25.74
AZZOUZ Mohamed 4 2:38:15.48 01:26.49
AZZOUZ Mohamed 5 2:39:41.07 01:25.60
AZZOUZ Mohamed 6 2:41:06.36 01:25.29
AZZOUZ Mohamed 7 2:42:34.95 01:28.60
AZZOUZ Mohamed 8 5:38:26.07 2:55:51.12
AZZOUZ Mohamed 9 5:39:58.58 01:32.51
AZZOUZ Mohamed 10 5:41:30.13 01:31.55
AZZOUZ Mohamed 11 5:42:58.72 01:28.60
AZZOUZ Mohamed 12 5:44:27.41 01:28.69
AZZOUZ Mohamed 13 5:45:56.52 01:29.12
AZZOUZ Mohamed 14 5:47:24.88 01:28.36
AZZOUZ Mohamed 15 6:33:42.16 46:17.28
AZZOUZ Mohamed 16 6:35:09.16 01:27.01
AZZOUZ Mohamed 17 6:36:36.58 01:27.43
AZZOUZ Mohamed 18 6:38:03.14 01:26.56
AZZOUZ Mohamed 19 6:39:29.27 01:26.14
AZZOUZ Mohamed 20 6:40:56.04 01:26.77
AZZOUZ Mohamed 21 6:42:22.97 01:26.94
AZZOUZ Mohamed 22 6:46:06.89 03:43.93
AZZOUZ Mohamed 23 6:47:37.15 01:30.26
AZZOUZ Mohamed 24 7:33:46.46 46:09.31
AZZOUZ Mohamed 25 7:35:14.70 01:28.25
AZZOUZ Mohamed 26 7:36:42.42 01:27.73
AZZOUZ Mohamed 27 7:38:10.13 01:27.71
AZZOUZ Mohamed 28 7:39:37.93 01:27.80
AZZOUZ Mohamed 29 7:41:05.79 01:27.87
AZZOUZ Mohamed 30 7:42:33.76 01:27.97
AZZOUZ Mohamed 31 8:33:52.96 51:19.21
AZZOUZ Mohamed 32 8:35:21.25 01:28.29
AZZOUZ Mohamed 33 8:36:49.29 01:28.04
AZZOUZ Mohamed 34 8:38:17.46 01:28.18
AZZOUZ Mohamed 35 8:39:45.82 01:28.36
AZZOUZ Mohamed 36 8:41:14.30 01:28.48
AZZOUZ Mohamed 37 8:42:42.96 01:28.67
AZZOUZ Mohamed 38 8:44:11.65 01:28.69
AZZOUZ Mohamed 39 8:45:38.41 01:26.77
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BARBIER Maxime [#747] 35 Tours
BARBIER Maxime 1 2:23:04.50 2:23:04.50
BARBIER Maxime 2 2:24:50.34 01:45.85
BARBIER Maxime 3 2:26:33.45 01:43.11
BARBIER Maxime 4 2:28:13.99 01:40.55
BARBIER Maxime 5 5:12:35.83 2:44:21.84
BARBIER Maxime 6 5:14:14.08 01:38.26
BARBIER Maxime 7 5:15:51.32 01:37.25
BARBIER Maxime 8 5:17:27.42 01:36.10
BARBIER Maxime 9 5:19:02.90 01:35.49
BARBIER Maxime 10 5:20:37.71 01:34.81
BARBIER Maxime 11 5:22:11.98 01:34.27
BARBIER Maxime 12 5:23:46.66 01:34.69
BARBIER Maxime 13 6:12:48.83 49:02.17
BARBIER Maxime 14 6:14:23.77 01:34.95
BARBIER Maxime 15 6:15:57.69 01:33.92
BARBIER Maxime 16 6:17:29.89 01:32.21
BARBIER Maxime 17 6:19:03.17 01:33.29
BARBIER Maxime 18 6:20:35.19 01:32.02
BARBIER Maxime 19 6:22:07.49 01:32.30
BARBIER Maxime 20 6:27:11.00 05:03.52
BARBIER Maxime 21 6:28:44.03 01:33.03
BARBIER Maxime 22 7:16:45.09 48:01.06
BARBIER Maxime 23 7:18:17.83 01:32.75
BARBIER Maxime 24 7:25:15.02 06:57.20
BARBIER Maxime 25 7:26:48.35 01:33.33
BARBIER Maxime 26 7:28:20.84 01:32.49
BARBIER Maxime 27 8:12:16.01 43:55.18
BARBIER Maxime 28 8:13:49.24 01:33.24
BARBIER Maxime 29 8:15:21.47 01:32.23
BARBIER Maxime 30 8:16:52.34 01:30.87
BARBIER Maxime 31 8:18:23.39 01:31.06
BARBIER Maxime 32 8:23:07.95 04:44.56
BARBIER Maxime 33 8:24:39.97 01:32.02
BARBIER Maxime 34 8:26:11.73 01:31.76
BARBIER Maxime 35 8:27:42.69 01:30.97

BEARD Lorelei [#832] 28 Tours
BEARD Lorelei 1 1:23:02.13 1:23:02.13
BEARD Lorelei 2 1:24:29.08 01:26.96
BEARD Lorelei 3 1:25:55.52 01:26.44
BEARD Lorelei 4 1:27:22.24 01:26.72
BEARD Lorelei 5 1:32:21.40 04:59.16
BEARD Lorelei 6 1:33:49.36 01:27.97
BEARD Lorelei 7 1:35:16.41 01:27.05
BEARD Lorelei 8 1:36:42.87 01:26.47
BEARD Lorelei 9 1:38:08.77 01:25.90
BEARD Lorelei 10 1:39:34.34 01:25.57
BEARD Lorelei 11 1:41:00.49 01:26.16
BEARD Lorelei 12 1:42:25.57 01:25.08
BEARD Lorelei 13 1:43:50.04 01:24.47
BEARD Lorelei 14 1:45:16.13 01:26.09
BEARD Lorelei 15 1:46:42.13 01:26.00
BEARD Lorelei 16 1:48:12.10 01:29.98
BEARD Lorelei 17 2:31:24.96 43:12.87
BEARD Lorelei 18 2:32:50.02 01:25.06
BEARD Lorelei 19 2:34:17.35 01:27.33
BEARD Lorelei 20 2:35:42.50 01:25.15
BEARD Lorelei 21 2:37:07.25 01:24.76
BEARD Lorelei 22 2:38:32.05 01:24.80
BEARD Lorelei 23 2:39:58.25 01:26.21
BEARD Lorelei 24 2:41:23.49 01:25.25
BEARD Lorelei 25 2:42:48.74 01:25.25
BEARD Lorelei 26 2:44:14.47 01:25.74
BEARD Lorelei 27 2:45:39.41 01:24.94
BEARD Lorelei 28 2:47:05.43 01:26.02
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BENNATI Christophe [#869] 53 Tours
BENNATI Christophe 1 34:28.09 34:28.09
BENNATI Christophe 2 36:05.89 01:37.81
BENNATI Christophe 3 37:41.94 01:36.05
BENNATI Christophe 4 39:16.96 01:35.02
BENNATI Christophe 5 40:52.54 01:35.58
BENNATI Christophe 6 42:26.12 01:33.59
BENNATI Christophe 7 43:58.54 01:32.42
BENNATI Christophe 8 45:28.96 01:30.43
BENNATI Christophe 9 47:01.18 01:32.23
BENNATI Christophe 10 48:31.75 01:30.57
BENNATI Christophe 11 1:33:35.02 45:03.28
BENNATI Christophe 12 1:35:05.56 01:30.54
BENNATI Christophe 13 1:36:34.85 01:29.30
BENNATI Christophe 14 1:38:04.03 01:29.18
BENNATI Christophe 15 1:39:34.67 01:30.64
BENNATI Christophe 16 1:41:03.96 01:29.30
BENNATI Christophe 17 1:42:32.39 01:28.43
BENNATI Christophe 18 1:44:00.54 01:28.15
BENNATI Christophe 19 1:45:28.95 01:28.41
BENNATI Christophe 20 1:46:57.36 01:28.41
BENNATI Christophe 21 1:48:25.60 01:28.25
BENNATI Christophe 22 2:33:17.96 44:52.36
BENNATI Christophe 23 2:34:46.13 01:28.18
BENNATI Christophe 24 2:36:14.23 01:28.11
BENNATI Christophe 25 2:37:42.03 01:27.80
BENNATI Christophe 26 2:39:10.02 01:27.99
BENNATI Christophe 27 2:40:43.39 01:33.38
BENNATI Christophe 28 2:42:10.58 01:27.19
BENNATI Christophe 29 2:43:36.69 01:26.11
BENNATI Christophe 30 2:45:02.89 01:26.21
BENNATI Christophe 31 2:46:28.93 01:26.04
BENNATI Christophe 32 5:46:19.98 2:59:51.05
BENNATI Christophe 33 5:47:48.46 01:28.48
BENNATI Christophe 34 6:33:13.23 45:24.78
BENNATI Christophe 35 6:34:39.34 01:26.11
BENNATI Christophe 36 6:36:05.36 01:26.02
BENNATI Christophe 37 6:37:30.70 01:25.34
BENNATI Christophe 38 6:38:57.77 01:27.08
BENNATI Christophe 39 6:42:52.36 03:54.60
BENNATI Christophe 40 6:44:16.97 01:24.61
BENNATI Christophe 41 6:45:44.44 01:27.47
BENNATI Christophe 42 6:47:10.29 01:25.86
BENNATI Christophe 43 7:34:37.95 47:27.66
BENNATI Christophe 44 7:36:03.26 01:25.32
BENNATI Christophe 45 7:39:26.40 03:23.14
BENNATI Christophe 46 7:40:52.01 01:25.62
BENNATI Christophe 47 7:42:17.68 01:25.67
BENNATI Christophe 48 7:43:46.56 01:28.88
BENNATI Christophe 49 7:45:11.54 01:24.99
BENNATI Christophe 50 8:33:11.31 47:59.78
BENNATI Christophe 51 8:34:37.52 01:26.21
BENNATI Christophe 52 8:36:03.79 01:26.28
BENNATI Christophe 53 8:42:50.69 06:46.91

BLACHON Maxime [#871] 49 Tours
BLACHON Maxime 1 34:19.58 34:19.58
BLACHON Maxime 2 36:02.64 01:43.06
BLACHON Maxime 3 37:40.18 01:37.55
BLACHON Maxime 4 39:15.32 01:35.14
BLACHON Maxime 5 40:51.36 01:36.05
BLACHON Maxime 6 42:24.72 01:33.36
BLACHON Maxime 7 43:59.45 01:34.74
BLACHON Maxime 8 45:29.38 01:29.94
BLACHON Maxime 9 47:00.85 01:31.47
BLACHON Maxime 10 48:32.31 01:31.47
BLACHON Maxime 11 1:33:18.61 44:46.30
BLACHON Maxime 12 1:34:46.48 01:27.88
BLACHON Maxime 13 1:36:11.34 01:24.86
BLACHON Maxime 14 1:37:35.84 01:24.51
BLACHON Maxime 15 1:39:01.55 01:25.72
BLACHON Maxime 16 1:40:30.94 01:29.40
BLACHON Maxime 17 1:41:58.13 01:27.19
BLACHON Maxime 18 1:43:24.82 01:26.70
BLACHON Maxime 19 1:44:50.51 01:25.69
BLACHON Maxime 20 1:46:16.27 01:25.76
BLACHON Maxime 21 1:47:42.54 01:26.28
BLACHON Maxime 22 2:32:33.00 44:50.46
BLACHON Maxime 23 2:33:59.02 01:26.02
BLACHON Maxime 24 2:35:23.77 01:24.76
BLACHON Maxime 25 2:36:49.18 01:25.41
BLACHON Maxime 26 2:38:13.83 01:24.66
BLACHON Maxime 27 2:39:38.70 01:24.87
BLACHON Maxime 28 2:41:04.98 01:26.28
BLACHON Maxime 29 2:42:31.53 01:26.56
BLACHON Maxime 30 2:43:56.12 01:24.59
BLACHON Maxime 31 2:45:20.14 01:24.03
BLACHON Maxime 32 5:12:34.35 2:27:14.21
BLACHON Maxime 33 5:14:01.19 01:26.84
BLACHON Maxime 34 5:15:26.99 01:25.81
BLACHON Maxime 35 5:16:53.22 01:26.23
BLACHON Maxime 36 5:18:18.28 01:25.06
BLACHON Maxime 37 5:19:43.10 01:24.82
BLACHON Maxime 38 5:21:06.96 01:23.87
BLACHON Maxime 39 5:22:31.08 01:24.12
BLACHON Maxime 40 6:12:20.61 49:49.54
BLACHON Maxime 41 6:13:45.17 01:24.57
BLACHON Maxime 42 6:15:10.25 01:25.08
BLACHON Maxime 43 6:16:33.71 01:23.47
BLACHON Maxime 44 6:19:07.86 02:34.15
BLACHON Maxime 45 6:20:34.39 01:26.54
BLACHON Maxime 46 6:21:58.98 01:24.59
BLACHON Maxime 47 6:23:23.52 01:24.55
BLACHON Maxime 48 6:27:05.69 03:42.17
BLACHON Maxime 49 6:28:30.08 01:24.40
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BLOUIN Maxime [#861] 31 Tours
BLOUIN Maxime 1 23:36.73 23:36.73
BLOUIN Maxime 2 25:11.66 01:34.93
BLOUIN Maxime 3 1:13:04.12 47:52.47
BLOUIN Maxime 4 1:14:29.73 01:25.62
BLOUIN Maxime 5 1:15:56.29 01:26.56
BLOUIN Maxime 6 1:17:21.04 01:24.75
BLOUIN Maxime 7 1:18:45.44 01:24.40
BLOUIN Maxime 8 2:12:10.71 53:25.28
BLOUIN Maxime 9 2:13:38.64 01:27.93
BLOUIN Maxime 10 2:15:00.93 01:22.29
BLOUIN Maxime 11 2:16:23.86 01:22.93
BLOUIN Maxime 12 2:17:46.05 01:22.20
BLOUIN Maxime 13 5:13:37.00 2:55:50.96
BLOUIN Maxime 14 5:15:00.28 01:23.28
BLOUIN Maxime 15 5:16:22.75 01:22.48
BLOUIN Maxime 16 5:17:45.98 01:23.23
BLOUIN Maxime 17 5:19:09.33 01:23.35
BLOUIN Maxime 18 5:20:32.29 01:22.97
BLOUIN Maxime 19 5:21:54.70 01:22.41
BLOUIN Maxime 20 6:13:11.54 51:16.84
BLOUIN Maxime 21 6:14:32.86 01:21.33
BLOUIN Maxime 22 6:15:55.01 01:22.15
BLOUIN Maxime 23 6:17:16.81 01:21.80
BLOUIN Maxime 24 6:18:38.77 01:21.97
BLOUIN Maxime 25 6:20:00.56 01:21.79
BLOUIN Maxime 26 6:23:57.98 03:57.42
BLOUIN Maxime 27 7:13:48.32 49:50.35
BLOUIN Maxime 28 7:15:10.54 01:22.22
BLOUIN Maxime 29 7:16:33.37 01:22.84
BLOUIN Maxime 30 7:17:55.17 01:21.80
BLOUIN Maxime 31 7:21:19.80 03:24.64

BOULANGER Anthony [#817] 25 Tours
BOULANGER Anthony 1 1:33:17.13 1:33:17.13
BOULANGER Anthony 2 1:34:53.39 01:36.27
BOULANGER Anthony 3 1:36:27.50 01:34.11
BOULANGER Anthony 4 1:38:01.20 01:33.70
BOULANGER Anthony 5 1:39:34.01 01:32.82
BOULANGER Anthony 6 1:41:06.49 01:32.49
BOULANGER Anthony 7 2:32:50.25 51:43.76
BOULANGER Anthony 8 2:34:21.03 01:30.78
BOULANGER Anthony 9 2:35:52.15 01:31.13
BOULANGER Anthony 10 2:37:21.99 01:29.84
BOULANGER Anthony 11 2:38:51.83 01:29.84
BOULANGER Anthony 12 2:40:21.65 01:29.83
BOULANGER Anthony 13 5:37:51.76 2:57:30.11
BOULANGER Anthony 14 5:39:25.13 01:33.38
BOULANGER Anthony 15 5:40:56.61 01:31.48
BOULANGER Anthony 16 5:42:27.41 01:30.80
BOULANGER Anthony 17 5:47:52.12 05:24.71
BOULANGER Anthony 18 6:33:23.01 45:30.90
BOULANGER Anthony 19 6:34:53.24 01:30.24
BOULANGER Anthony 20 6:36:22.82 01:29.58
BOULANGER Anthony 21 6:37:51.84 01:29.02
BOULANGER Anthony 22 6:39:21.51 01:29.68
BOULANGER Anthony 23 6:40:51.09 01:29.58
BOULANGER Anthony 24 6:42:21.84 01:30.76
BOULANGER Anthony 25 6:43:55.69 01:33.85

BOUTROUCHE Nicolas [#862] 4 Tours
BOUTROUCHE Nicolas 1 1:11:57.34 1:11:57.34
BOUTROUCHE Nicolas 2 1:13:30.41 01:33.07
BOUTROUCHE Nicolas 3 2:10:03.08 56:32.68
BOUTROUCHE Nicolas 4 2:11:39.53 01:36.45

CAROU Florian [#836] 40 Tours
CAROU Florian 1 1:33:54.63 1:33:54.63
CAROU Florian 2 1:35:26.96 01:32.33
CAROU Florian 3 1:36:58.95 01:32.00
CAROU Florian 4 1:38:29.89 01:30.94
CAROU Florian 5 1:40:06.19 01:36.31
CAROU Florian 6 1:41:42.87 01:36.68
CAROU Florian 7 1:43:11.91 01:29.04
CAROU Florian 8 1:44:40.17 01:28.27
CAROU Florian 9 1:46:08.02 01:27.85
CAROU Florian 10 1:47:36.87 01:28.85
CAROU Florian 11 1:53:34.18 05:57.31
CAROU Florian 12 1:55:14.49 01:40.32
CAROU Florian 13 1:56:54.22 01:39.73
CAROU Florian 14 1:58:33.01 01:38.79
CAROU Florian 15 2:00:11.12 01:38.11
CAROU Florian 16 2:32:26.09 32:14.97
CAROU Florian 17 2:33:56.42 01:30.33
CAROU Florian 18 2:35:24.24 01:27.83
CAROU Florian 19 2:36:51.33 01:27.10
CAROU Florian 20 2:39:36.57 02:45.24
CAROU Florian 21 2:41:03.43 01:26.86
CAROU Florian 22 2:42:31.86 01:28.43
CAROU Florian 23 2:43:59.49 01:27.64
CAROU Florian 24 2:51:37.82 07:38.33
CAROU Florian 25 2:53:15.53 01:37.72
CAROU Florian 26 2:54:52.84 01:37.32
CAROU Florian 27 5:42:21.81 2:47:28.97
CAROU Florian 28 5:43:53.14 01:31.34
CAROU Florian 29 5:45:22.75 01:29.61
CAROU Florian 30 5:46:55.61 01:32.86
CAROU Florian 31 5:52:59.97 06:04.37
CAROU Florian 32 5:54:39.13 01:39.16
CAROU Florian 33 5:56:18.25 01:39.13
CAROU Florian 34 6:32:49.35 36:31.10
CAROU Florian 35 6:34:18.09 01:28.74
CAROU Florian 36 6:35:48.81 01:30.73
CAROU Florian 37 6:37:28.35 01:39.55
CAROU Florian 38 6:38:58.94 01:30.59
CAROU Florian 39 6:40:30.40 01:31.46
CAROU Florian 40 6:41:59.95 01:29.56
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CATETO Mickaël [#889] 38 Tours
CATETO Mickaël 1 35:36.39 35:36.39
CATETO Mickaël 2 37:16.75 01:40.36
CATETO Mickaël 3 38:56.28 01:39.54
CATETO Mickaël 4 40:35.31 01:39.03
CATETO Mickaël 5 42:06.69 01:31.39
CATETO Mickaël 6 43:36.81 01:30.12
CATETO Mickaël 7 1:37:26.04 53:49.24
CATETO Mickaël 8 1:39:00.68 01:34.65
CATETO Mickaël 9 1:40:32.56 01:31.88
CATETO Mickaël 10 1:42:05.51 01:32.96
CATETO Mickaël 11 1:43:38.39 01:32.89
CATETO Mickaël 12 1:45:05.82 01:27.43
CATETO Mickaël 13 1:46:41.32 01:35.51
CATETO Mickaël 14 2:35:55.18 49:13.86
CATETO Mickaël 15 2:39:38.44 03:43.27
CATETO Mickaël 16 2:41:05.40 01:26.96
CATETO Mickaël 17 2:42:39.22 01:33.83
CATETO Mickaël 18 2:44:09.27 01:30.05
CATETO Mickaël 19 5:33:59.72 2:49:50.46
CATETO Mickaël 20 5:35:38.44 01:38.72
CATETO Mickaël 21 5:37:13.18 01:34.74
CATETO Mickaël 22 5:38:46.88 01:33.71
CATETO Mickaël 23 6:34:57.06 56:10.18
CATETO Mickaël 24 6:36:26.38 01:29.33
CATETO Mickaël 25 6:37:55.07 01:28.69
CATETO Mickaël 26 6:39:25.61 01:30.55
CATETO Mickaël 27 6:40:54.32 01:28.71
CATETO Mickaël 28 6:42:22.43 01:28.11
CATETO Mickaël 29 7:36:49.32 54:26.89
CATETO Mickaël 30 7:38:21.45 01:32.14
CATETO Mickaël 31 7:39:52.08 01:30.64
CATETO Mickaël 32 7:41:20.07 01:27.99
CATETO Mickaël 33 7:42:51.45 01:31.39
CATETO Mickaël 34 8:33:45.04 50:53.59
CATETO Mickaël 35 8:35:13.40 01:28.37
CATETO Mickaël 36 8:36:39.42 01:26.02
CATETO Mickaël 37 8:38:07.24 01:27.83
CATETO Mickaël 38 8:39:32.60 01:25.37

CHAUVEAU Ryan [#807] 62 Tours
CHAUVEAU Ryan 1 1:14:01.12 1:14:01.12
CHAUVEAU Ryan 2 1:15:31.87 01:30.75
CHAUVEAU Ryan 3 1:17:00.93 01:29.07
CHAUVEAU Ryan 4 1:18:28.33 01:27.40
CHAUVEAU Ryan 5 1:19:54.44 01:26.11
CHAUVEAU Ryan 6 1:21:20.29 01:25.86
CHAUVEAU Ryan 7 2:12:19.75 50:59.46
CHAUVEAU Ryan 8 2:13:44.27 01:24.52
CHAUVEAU Ryan 9 2:15:07.12 01:22.86
CHAUVEAU Ryan 10 2:16:29.36 01:22.25
CHAUVEAU Ryan 11 2:17:51.51 01:22.15
CHAUVEAU Ryan 12 2:19:13.66 01:22.15
CHAUVEAU Ryan 13 2:20:35.76 01:22.11
CHAUVEAU Ryan 14 2:21:57.96 01:22.20
CHAUVEAU Ryan 15 2:23:19.85 01:21.89
CHAUVEAU Ryan 16 2:24:41.91 01:22.06
CHAUVEAU Ryan 17 2:26:04.50 01:22.60
CHAUVEAU Ryan 18 2:27:27.07 01:22.58
CHAUVEAU Ryan 19 5:11:58.07 2:44:31.00
CHAUVEAU Ryan 20 5:13:21.49 01:23.42
CHAUVEAU Ryan 21 5:14:44.36 01:22.88
CHAUVEAU Ryan 22 5:16:06.35 01:21.99
CHAUVEAU Ryan 23 5:17:28.87 01:22.53
CHAUVEAU Ryan 24 5:18:51.35 01:22.48
CHAUVEAU Ryan 25 5:20:13.12 01:21.78
CHAUVEAU Ryan 26 5:21:34.99 01:21.87
CHAUVEAU Ryan 27 5:22:57.87 01:22.88
CHAUVEAU Ryan 28 6:12:10.64 49:12.78
CHAUVEAU Ryan 29 6:13:32.91 01:22.27
CHAUVEAU Ryan 30 6:14:54.54 01:21.64
CHAUVEAU Ryan 31 6:16:16.23 01:21.69
CHAUVEAU Ryan 32 6:17:37.95 01:21.73
CHAUVEAU Ryan 33 6:19:00.59 01:22.65
CHAUVEAU Ryan 34 6:20:22.32 01:21.73
CHAUVEAU Ryan 35 6:21:43.23 01:20.91
CHAUVEAU Ryan 36 6:23:04.30 01:21.08
CHAUVEAU Ryan 37 6:24:25.37 01:21.08
CHAUVEAU Ryan 38 6:25:46.26 01:20.89
CHAUVEAU Ryan 39 6:27:08.61 01:22.36
CHAUVEAU Ryan 40 6:28:31.11 01:22.50
CHAUVEAU Ryan 41 7:13:14.03 44:42.92
CHAUVEAU Ryan 42 7:14:38.81 01:24.78
CHAUVEAU Ryan 43 7:16:01.94 01:23.14
CHAUVEAU Ryan 44 7:17:24.13 01:22.20
CHAUVEAU Ryan 45 7:18:47.90 01:23.77
CHAUVEAU Ryan 46 7:24:01.55 05:13.65
CHAUVEAU Ryan 47 7:25:23.22 01:21.68
CHAUVEAU Ryan 48 7:26:44.72 01:21.50
CHAUVEAU Ryan 49 7:28:06.45 01:21.73
CHAUVEAU Ryan 50 8:11:28.20 43:21.75
CHAUVEAU Ryan 51 8:12:50.65 01:22.46
CHAUVEAU Ryan 52 8:14:12.45 01:21.80
CHAUVEAU Ryan 53 8:15:34.46 01:22.01
CHAUVEAU Ryan 54 8:16:56.39 01:21.94
CHAUVEAU Ryan 55 8:18:18.75 01:22.37
CHAUVEAU Ryan 56 8:19:39.82 01:21.07
CHAUVEAU Ryan 57 8:21:00.92 01:21.10
CHAUVEAU Ryan 58 8:22:21.92 01:21.01
CHAUVEAU Ryan 59 8:23:43.12 01:21.20
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CHAUVEAU Ryan 60 8:25:04.30 01:21.18
CHAUVEAU Ryan 61 8:26:25.39 01:21.10
CHAUVEAU Ryan 62 8:27:46.47 01:21.08

COULANGE Charlie [#705] 61 Tours
COULANGE Charlie 1 1:33:51.29 1:33:51.29
COULANGE Charlie 2 1:35:29.13 01:37.84
COULANGE Charlie 3 1:37:01.57 01:32.44
COULANGE Charlie 4 1:38:32.51 01:30.94
COULANGE Charlie 5 1:40:07.27 01:34.76
COULANGE Charlie 6 1:41:41.72 01:34.46
COULANGE Charlie 7 1:43:10.93 01:29.21
COULANGE Charlie 8 1:44:39.61 01:28.69
COULANGE Charlie 9 1:46:09.75 01:30.15
COULANGE Charlie 10 1:47:39.26 01:29.51
COULANGE Charlie 11 2:33:12.00 45:32.74
COULANGE Charlie 12 2:34:39.40 01:27.40
COULANGE Charlie 13 2:36:05.23 01:25.83
COULANGE Charlie 14 2:37:30.75 01:25.53
COULANGE Charlie 15 2:38:55.58 01:24.83
COULANGE Charlie 16 2:40:22.98 01:27.40
COULANGE Charlie 17 2:41:49.58 01:26.61
COULANGE Charlie 18 2:43:14.89 01:25.32
COULANGE Charlie 19 2:44:40.25 01:25.37
COULANGE Charlie 20 5:36:14.51 2:51:34.27
COULANGE Charlie 21 5:37:56.70 01:42.19
COULANGE Charlie 22 5:39:49.05 01:52.36
COULANGE Charlie 23 5:41:21.19 01:32.14
COULANGE Charlie 24 5:42:48.81 01:27.63
COULANGE Charlie 25 5:44:16.37 01:27.57
COULANGE Charlie 26 5:45:43.65 01:27.29
COULANGE Charlie 27 5:47:09.95 01:26.30
COULANGE Charlie 28 5:48:36.79 01:26.84
COULANGE Charlie 29 6:32:27.25 43:50.47
COULANGE Charlie 30 6:33:55.33 01:28.08
COULANGE Charlie 31 6:35:20.62 01:25.29
COULANGE Charlie 32 6:36:45.67 01:25.06
COULANGE Charlie 33 6:38:11.64 01:25.97
COULANGE Charlie 34 6:39:36.65 01:25.01
COULANGE Charlie 35 6:41:01.01 01:24.36
COULANGE Charlie 36 6:42:26.55 01:25.55
COULANGE Charlie 37 6:43:57.00 01:30.45
COULANGE Charlie 38 6:45:23.02 01:26.02
COULANGE Charlie 39 7:32:45.27 47:22.26
COULANGE Charlie 40 7:34:10.88 01:25.61
COULANGE Charlie 41 7:35:37.55 01:26.68
COULANGE Charlie 42 7:37:02.51 01:24.97
COULANGE Charlie 43 7:38:28.48 01:25.97
COULANGE Charlie 44 7:40:00.76 01:32.28
COULANGE Charlie 45 7:41:25.48 01:24.73
COULANGE Charlie 46 7:42:58.49 01:33.01
COULANGE Charlie 47 7:44:50.07 01:51.59
COULANGE Charlie 48 7:46:25.41 01:35.34
COULANGE Charlie 49 7:47:53.64 01:28.24
COULANGE Charlie 50 8:31:40.00 43:46.37
COULANGE Charlie 51 8:33:06.16 01:26.16
COULANGE Charlie 52 8:34:30.04 01:23.89
COULANGE Charlie 53 8:35:54.23 01:24.19
COULANGE Charlie 54 8:37:20.76 01:26.54
COULANGE Charlie 55 8:38:47.11 01:26.35
COULANGE Charlie 56 8:40:11.90 01:24.80
COULANGE Charlie 57 8:41:37.52 01:25.62
COULANGE Charlie 58 8:43:04.69 01:27.17
COULANGE Charlie 59 8:44:30.14 01:25.46
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COULANGE Charlie 60 8:45:56.18 01:26.04
COULANGE Charlie 61 8:47:21.14 01:24.97 COURTAUD Mathias [#872] 71 Tours

COURTAUD Mathias 1 34:05.12 34:05.12
COURTAUD Mathias 2 39:47.00 05:41.89
COURTAUD Mathias 3 41:26.26 01:39.26
COURTAUD Mathias 4 43:03.46 01:37.20
COURTAUD Mathias 5 44:39.74 01:36.29
COURTAUD Mathias 6 46:18.20 01:38.46
COURTAUD Mathias 7 47:54.83 01:36.64
COURTAUD Mathias 8 49:30.36 01:35.53
COURTAUD Mathias 9 1:34:08.64 44:38.28
COURTAUD Mathias 10 1:35:46.22 01:37.59
COURTAUD Mathias 11 1:37:20.23 01:34.01
COURTAUD Mathias 12 1:38:53.28 01:33.05
COURTAUD Mathias 13 1:40:26.79 01:33.52
COURTAUD Mathias 14 1:41:59.35 01:32.56
COURTAUD Mathias 15 1:43:32.32 01:32.98
COURTAUD Mathias 16 1:45:03.89 01:31.58
COURTAUD Mathias 17 1:46:37.53 01:33.64
COURTAUD Mathias 18 1:48:15.17 01:37.65
COURTAUD Mathias 19 2:33:16.06 45:00.89
COURTAUD Mathias 20 2:34:46.32 01:30.26
COURTAUD Mathias 21 2:36:15.57 01:29.26
COURTAUD Mathias 22 2:37:44.44 01:28.88
COURTAUD Mathias 23 2:39:14.00 01:29.56
COURTAUD Mathias 24 2:40:44.68 01:30.68
COURTAUD Mathias 25 2:42:16.48 01:31.81
COURTAUD Mathias 26 2:43:45.24 01:28.76
COURTAUD Mathias 27 2:45:13.32 01:28.08
COURTAUD Mathias 28 2:46:41.59 01:28.28
COURTAUD Mathias 29 2:48:10.30 01:28.72
COURTAUD Mathias 30 5:36:09.83 2:47:59.53
COURTAUD Mathias 31 5:37:51.36 01:41.54
COURTAUD Mathias 32 5:39:29.21 01:37.86
COURTAUD Mathias 33 5:41:06.13 01:36.92
COURTAUD Mathias 34 5:42:41.54 01:35.42
COURTAUD Mathias 35 5:44:16.25 01:34.72
COURTAUD Mathias 36 5:45:50.22 01:33.97
COURTAUD Mathias 37 5:47:23.92 01:33.71
COURTAUD Mathias 38 5:48:56.45 01:32.54
COURTAUD Mathias 39 6:32:26.73 43:30.29
COURTAUD Mathias 40 6:33:58.12 01:31.39
COURTAUD Mathias 41 6:35:29.58 01:31.47
COURTAUD Mathias 42 6:36:59.76 01:30.18
COURTAUD Mathias 43 6:38:29.96 01:30.21
COURTAUD Mathias 44 6:40:00.30 01:30.34
COURTAUD Mathias 45 6:41:30.96 01:30.66
COURTAUD Mathias 46 6:43:01.71 01:30.76
COURTAUD Mathias 47 6:44:33.30 01:31.60
COURTAUD Mathias 48 6:46:04.45 01:31.15
COURTAUD Mathias 49 7:32:54.87 46:50.42
COURTAUD Mathias 50 7:34:25.94 01:31.08
COURTAUD Mathias 51 7:35:55.84 01:29.90
COURTAUD Mathias 52 7:37:25.28 01:29.44
COURTAUD Mathias 53 7:38:55.22 01:29.94
COURTAUD Mathias 54 7:40:24.85 01:29.63
COURTAUD Mathias 55 7:41:53.68 01:28.84
COURTAUD Mathias 56 7:43:21.82 01:28.15
COURTAUD Mathias 57 7:44:55.06 01:33.24
COURTAUD Mathias 58 7:46:24.92 01:29.87
COURTAUD Mathias 59 7:47:52.98 01:28.06
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COURTAUD Mathias 60 8:31:36.72 43:43.74
COURTAUD Mathias 61 8:33:06.81 01:30.10
COURTAUD Mathias 62 8:34:34.96 01:28.15
COURTAUD Mathias 63 8:36:03.14 01:28.18
COURTAUD Mathias 64 8:37:32.53 01:29.40
COURTAUD Mathias 65 8:39:01.15 01:28.62
COURTAUD Mathias 66 8:40:28.85 01:27.71
COURTAUD Mathias 67 8:41:56.72 01:27.87
COURTAUD Mathias 68 8:43:24.19 01:27.47
COURTAUD Mathias 69 8:44:51.82 01:27.64
COURTAUD Mathias 70 8:46:19.64 01:27.83
COURTAUD Mathias 71 8:47:46.93 01:27.29

DAHMANI Enzo [#818] 40 Tours
DAHMANI Enzo 1 24:24.52 24:24.52
DAHMANI Enzo 2 27:05.71 02:41.19
DAHMANI Enzo 3 28:29.31 01:23.61
DAHMANI Enzo 4 2:13:38.85 1:45:09.55
DAHMANI Enzo 5 2:15:04.17 01:25.32
DAHMANI Enzo 6 2:16:26.72 01:22.55
DAHMANI Enzo 7 2:17:49.10 01:22.39
DAHMANI Enzo 8 2:19:11.15 01:22.06
DAHMANI Enzo 9 2:23:55.06 04:43.91
DAHMANI Enzo 10 5:13:47.43 2:49:52.38
DAHMANI Enzo 11 5:15:12.72 01:25.29
DAHMANI Enzo 12 5:16:35.27 01:22.55
DAHMANI Enzo 13 5:17:56.74 01:21.48
DAHMANI Enzo 14 5:19:18.18 01:21.45
DAHMANI Enzo 15 5:20:39.19 01:21.01
DAHMANI Enzo 16 6:13:29.31 52:50.13
DAHMANI Enzo 17 6:14:51.69 01:22.38
DAHMANI Enzo 18 6:16:14.02 01:22.34
DAHMANI Enzo 19 6:18:48.55 02:34.53
DAHMANI Enzo 20 6:20:09.83 01:21.29
DAHMANI Enzo 21 6:21:30.78 01:20.96
DAHMANI Enzo 22 6:22:53.57 01:22.79
DAHMANI Enzo 23 6:24:13.91 01:20.35
DAHMANI Enzo 24 6:25:34.63 01:20.72
DAHMANI Enzo 25 7:16:41.01 51:06.38
DAHMANI Enzo 26 7:18:03.65 01:22.65
DAHMANI Enzo 27 7:24:22.24 06:18.59
DAHMANI Enzo 28 7:25:43.85 01:21.61
DAHMANI Enzo 29 7:27:04.99 01:21.15
DAHMANI Enzo 30 7:28:26.23 01:21.24
DAHMANI Enzo 31 8:13:09.68 44:43.46
DAHMANI Enzo 32 8:14:32.65 01:22.98
DAHMANI Enzo 33 8:15:55.10 01:22.46
DAHMANI Enzo 34 8:17:17.33 01:22.23
DAHMANI Enzo 35 8:18:38.49 01:21.16
DAHMANI Enzo 36 8:22:41.94 04:03.45
DAHMANI Enzo 37 8:24:03.01 01:21.08
DAHMANI Enzo 38 8:25:24.99 01:21.99
DAHMANI Enzo 39 8:26:46.23 01:21.24
DAHMANI Enzo 40 8:28:07.28 01:21.05

DARTY Augustin [#840] 36 Tours
DARTY Augustin 1 53:09.86 53:09.86
DARTY Augustin 2 54:52.86 01:43.01
DARTY Augustin 3 56:34.72 01:41.86
DARTY Augustin 4 58:13.61 01:38.89
DARTY Augustin 5 59:53.94 01:40.34
DARTY Augustin 6 1:01:33.79 01:39.85
DARTY Augustin 7 1:03:10.37 01:36.59
DARTY Augustin 8 1:04:49.40 01:39.03
DARTY Augustin 9 1:06:25.54 01:36.14
DARTY Augustin 10 1:54:11.87 47:46.33
DARTY Augustin 11 1:55:49.63 01:37.77
DARTY Augustin 12 1:57:27.76 01:38.14
DARTY Augustin 13 1:59:03.01 01:35.26
DARTY Augustin 14 2:00:38.40 01:35.40
DARTY Augustin 15 2:02:11.12 01:32.72
DARTY Augustin 16 2:03:47.17 01:36.05
DARTY Augustin 17 2:05:20.17 01:33.00
DARTY Augustin 18 2:06:52.14 01:31.98
DARTY Augustin 19 2:51:38.05 44:45.92
DARTY Augustin 20 2:53:12.93 01:34.88
DARTY Augustin 21 2:54:47.62 01:34.69
DARTY Augustin 22 2:56:18.84 01:31.22
DARTY Augustin 23 2:57:51.20 01:32.37
DARTY Augustin 24 2:59:21.98 01:30.78
DARTY Augustin 25 3:00:52.19 01:30.22
DARTY Augustin 26 3:02:23.43 01:31.25
DARTY Augustin 27 3:03:53.90 01:30.48
DARTY Augustin 28 3:05:26.17 01:32.28
DARTY Augustin 29 3:06:56.57 01:30.40
DARTY Augustin 30 5:52:28.40 2:45:31.83
DARTY Augustin 31 5:54:09.25 01:40.86
DARTY Augustin 32 5:55:49.99 01:40.74
DARTY Augustin 33 5:57:31.94 01:41.96
DARTY Augustin 34 5:59:15.42 01:43.48
DARTY Augustin 35 6:00:55.50 01:40.08
DARTY Augustin 36 6:02:36.00 01:40.50
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DEMIR Ismail [#890] 29 Tours
DEMIR Ismail 1 59:24.06 59:24.06
DEMIR Ismail 2 1:01:04.75 01:40.69
DEMIR Ismail 3 1:02:45.72 01:40.97
DEMIR Ismail 4 1:04:26.87 01:41.16
DEMIR Ismail 5 1:06:03.44 01:36.57
DEMIR Ismail 6 1:07:42.95 01:39.52
DEMIR Ismail 7 1:58:20.19 50:37.24
DEMIR Ismail 8 1:59:56.87 01:36.68
DEMIR Ismail 9 2:01:36.53 01:39.66
DEMIR Ismail 10 2:03:07.87 01:31.34
DEMIR Ismail 11 2:04:40.23 01:32.37
DEMIR Ismail 12 2:53:43.07 49:02.84
DEMIR Ismail 13 2:55:13.91 01:30.85
DEMIR Ismail 14 2:56:47.26 01:33.36
DEMIR Ismail 15 2:58:18.69 01:31.43
DEMIR Ismail 16 2:59:53.03 01:34.34
DEMIR Ismail 17 3:01:26.47 01:33.45
DEMIR Ismail 18 5:53:06.25 2:51:39.78
DEMIR Ismail 19 5:54:40.73 01:34.48
DEMIR Ismail 20 5:56:17.27 01:36.54
DEMIR Ismail 21 5:57:51.44 01:34.18
DEMIR Ismail 22 7:53:37.40 1:55:45.96
DEMIR Ismail 23 7:55:14.97 01:37.57
DEMIR Ismail 24 7:56:52.30 01:37.34
DEMIR Ismail 25 7:58:29.55 01:37.25
DEMIR Ismail 26 8:00:06.16 01:36.61
DEMIR Ismail 27 8:01:48.63 01:42.47
DEMIR Ismail 28 8:03:23.95 01:35.33
DEMIR Ismail 29 8:04:59.79 01:35.84

DENIZOT Valentin [#859] 45 Tours
DENIZOT Valentin 1 56:22.26 56:22.26
DENIZOT Valentin 2 58:14.40 01:52.15
DENIZOT Valentin 3 1:00:06.72 01:52.32
DENIZOT Valentin 4 1:01:56.31 01:49.60
DENIZOT Valentin 5 1:03:43.35 01:47.05
DENIZOT Valentin 6 1:05:29.59 01:46.25
DENIZOT Valentin 7 1:07:17.01 01:47.42
DENIZOT Valentin 8 1:54:39.20 47:22.19
DENIZOT Valentin 9 1:56:29.28 01:50.09
DENIZOT Valentin 10 1:58:19.09 01:49.81
DENIZOT Valentin 11 2:00:10.77 01:51.69
DENIZOT Valentin 12 2:01:58.92 01:48.15
DENIZOT Valentin 13 2:03:43.61 01:44.69
DENIZOT Valentin 14 2:05:28.40 01:44.79
DENIZOT Valentin 15 2:52:15.15 46:46.76
DENIZOT Valentin 16 2:53:59.62 01:44.47
DENIZOT Valentin 17 2:55:43.84 01:44.23
DENIZOT Valentin 18 2:57:27.53 01:43.69
DENIZOT Valentin 19 2:59:10.23 01:42.71
DENIZOT Valentin 20 3:00:51.09 01:40.86
DENIZOT Valentin 21 3:02:31.89 01:40.81
DENIZOT Valentin 22 3:04:15.04 01:43.16
DENIZOT Valentin 23 3:05:56.31 01:41.28
DENIZOT Valentin 24 3:07:38.99 01:42.69
DENIZOT Valentin 25 5:52:56.10 2:45:17.12
DENIZOT Valentin 26 5:54:41.90 01:45.80
DENIZOT Valentin 27 5:56:30.49 01:48.59
DENIZOT Valentin 28 5:58:16.24 01:45.75
DENIZOT Valentin 29 6:00:03.89 01:47.65
DENIZOT Valentin 30 6:01:48.66 01:44.77
DENIZOT Valentin 31 6:03:32.82 01:44.16
DENIZOT Valentin 32 6:05:19.24 01:46.43
DENIZOT Valentin 33 6:51:48.07 46:28.84
DENIZOT Valentin 34 6:53:36.36 01:48.29
DENIZOT Valentin 35 6:55:26.40 01:50.04
DENIZOT Valentin 36 6:57:15.24 01:48.85
DENIZOT Valentin 37 7:52:33.55 55:18.32
DENIZOT Valentin 38 7:54:18.76 01:45.21
DENIZOT Valentin 39 7:56:02.29 01:43.53
DENIZOT Valentin 40 7:57:48.69 01:46.41
DENIZOT Valentin 41 7:59:33.46 01:44.77
DENIZOT Valentin 42 8:01:17.52 01:44.07
DENIZOT Valentin 43 8:03:01.24 01:43.72
DENIZOT Valentin 44 8:04:46.24 01:45.01
DENIZOT Valentin 45 8:06:28.87 01:42.64
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DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien [#829] 19 Tours
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 1 1:33:06.89 1:33:06.89
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 2 1:34:41.25 01:34.36
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 3 1:36:11.51 01:30.27
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 4 1:37:40.41 01:28.90
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 5 1:39:09.82 01:29.42
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 6 1:40:38.32 01:28.50
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 7 1:42:07.41 01:29.09
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 8 1:43:37.08 01:29.68
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 9 1:45:05.91 01:28.83
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 10 1:46:37.25 01:31.34
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 11 1:48:12.52 01:35.28
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 12 2:31:37.29 43:24.77
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 13 2:33:07.27 01:29.98
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 14 2:34:36.57 01:29.30
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 15 2:36:04.13 01:27.57
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 16 2:37:32.70 01:28.57
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 17 2:39:07.93 01:35.23
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 18 2:40:43.58 01:35.65
DEVALLENCOURT Aurélien 19 2:42:15.36 01:31.79

DEVALLENCOURT Mathieu [#842] 36 Tours
DEVALLENCOURT Mathieu 1 1:55:02.92 1:55:02.92
DEVALLENCOURT Mathieu 2 1:57:01.44 01:58.53
DEVALLENCOURT Mathieu 3 1:58:54.04 01:52.60
DEVALLENCOURT Mathieu 4 2:00:46.11 01:52.08
DEVALLENCOURT Mathieu 5 2:02:36.32 01:50.21
DEVALLENCOURT Mathieu 6 2:04:27.01 01:50.70
DEVALLENCOURT Mathieu 7 2:06:16.11 01:49.11
DEVALLENCOURT Mathieu 8 2:52:02.36 45:46.25
DEVALLENCOURT Mathieu 9 2:53:53.31 01:50.96
DEVALLENCOURT Mathieu 10 2:55:43.16 01:49.86
DEVALLENCOURT Mathieu 11 2:57:31.80 01:48.64
DEVALLENCOURT Mathieu 12 2:59:18.65 01:46.86
DEVALLENCOURT Mathieu 13 3:01:07.02 01:48.38
DEVALLENCOURT Mathieu 14 3:02:56.97 01:49.95
DEVALLENCOURT Mathieu 15 3:04:47.22 01:50.26
DEVALLENCOURT Mathieu 16 3:06:37.21 01:49.99
DEVALLENCOURT Mathieu 17 5:52:47.83 2:46:10.63
DEVALLENCOURT Mathieu 18 5:54:40.03 01:52.20
DEVALLENCOURT Mathieu 19 5:56:32.41 01:52.39
DEVALLENCOURT Mathieu 20 5:58:22.85 01:50.44
DEVALLENCOURT Mathieu 21 6:00:16.01 01:53.16
DEVALLENCOURT Mathieu 22 6:02:07.87 01:51.87
DEVALLENCOURT Mathieu 23 6:03:57.70 01:49.83
DEVALLENCOURT Mathieu 24 6:05:49.29 01:51.59
DEVALLENCOURT Mathieu 25 6:51:37.43 45:48.15
DEVALLENCOURT Mathieu 26 6:53:30.05 01:52.62
DEVALLENCOURT Mathieu 27 6:55:17.75 01:47.70
DEVALLENCOURT Mathieu 28 6:56:59.98 01:42.24
DEVALLENCOURT Mathieu 29 6:58:51.80 01:51.82
DEVALLENCOURT Mathieu 30 7:00:42.69 01:50.89
DEVALLENCOURT Mathieu 31 7:52:18.34 51:35.66
DEVALLENCOURT Mathieu 32 7:54:05.87 01:47.53
DEVALLENCOURT Mathieu 33 7:55:54.32 01:48.45
DEVALLENCOURT Mathieu 34 7:57:41.38 01:47.07
DEVALLENCOURT Mathieu 35 7:59:31.73 01:50.35
DEVALLENCOURT Mathieu 36 8:01:17.76 01:46.04

ESTIENNE Christophe [#863] 22 Tours
ESTIENNE Christophe 1 1:15:25.91 1:15:25.91
ESTIENNE Christophe 2 1:17:00.60 01:34.69
ESTIENNE Christophe 3 1:18:33.63 01:33.03
ESTIENNE Christophe 4 1:20:05.45 01:31.83
ESTIENNE Christophe 5 1:21:37.07 01:31.62
ESTIENNE Christophe 6 2:13:54.04 52:16.97
ESTIENNE Christophe 7 2:15:24.30 01:30.26
ESTIENNE Christophe 8 2:16:52.92 01:28.62
ESTIENNE Christophe 9 2:18:22.80 01:29.89
ESTIENNE Christophe 10 2:19:51.68 01:28.88
ESTIENNE Christophe 11 5:40:34.37 3:20:42.70
ESTIENNE Christophe 12 5:42:07.28 01:32.91
ESTIENNE Christophe 13 5:43:43.56 01:36.29
ESTIENNE Christophe 14 5:45:15.60 01:32.04
ESTIENNE Christophe 15 5:46:55.25 01:39.66
ESTIENNE Christophe 16 6:35:52.40 48:57.15
ESTIENNE Christophe 17 6:37:27.25 01:34.86
ESTIENNE Christophe 18 6:38:57.63 01:30.38
ESTIENNE Christophe 19 6:40:29.53 01:31.91
ESTIENNE Christophe 20 6:41:59.11 01:29.58
ESTIENNE Christophe 21 6:43:28.55 01:29.44
ESTIENNE Christophe 22 6:44:57.61 01:29.07
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GAMBA Bastien [#891] 37 Tours
GAMBA Bastien 1 55:04.58 55:04.58
GAMBA Bastien 2 56:50.71 01:46.13
GAMBA Bastien 3 58:29.43 01:38.72
GAMBA Bastien 4 1:00:06.30 01:36.87
GAMBA Bastien 5 1:01:42.01 01:35.72
GAMBA Bastien 6 1:03:17.85 01:35.84
GAMBA Bastien 7 1:04:52.73 01:34.88
GAMBA Bastien 8 1:06:27.91 01:35.18
GAMBA Bastien 9 1:53:46.06 47:18.16
GAMBA Bastien 10 1:55:23.59 01:37.53
GAMBA Bastien 11 1:56:59.31 01:35.73
GAMBA Bastien 12 1:58:33.41 01:34.11
GAMBA Bastien 13 2:00:11.07 01:37.67
GAMBA Bastien 14 2:01:46.28 01:35.21
GAMBA Bastien 15 2:03:18.95 01:32.68
GAMBA Bastien 16 2:04:50.57 01:31.62
GAMBA Bastien 17 2:06:23.92 01:33.36
GAMBA Bastien 18 2:52:32.45 46:08.53
GAMBA Bastien 19 2:54:08.24 01:35.80
GAMBA Bastien 20 2:55:41.22 01:32.98
GAMBA Bastien 21 2:57:12.58 01:31.36
GAMBA Bastien 22 2:58:43.37 01:30.80
GAMBA Bastien 23 3:00:14.05 01:30.69
GAMBA Bastien 24 3:01:44.85 01:30.80
GAMBA Bastien 25 3:03:14.90 01:30.05
GAMBA Bastien 26 3:04:44.90 01:30.01
GAMBA Bastien 27 3:06:14.46 01:29.56
GAMBA Bastien 28 3:07:47.31 01:32.86
GAMBA Bastien 29 5:39:57.97 2:32:10.66
GAMBA Bastien 30 5:41:34.53 01:36.57
GAMBA Bastien 31 5:43:11.00 01:36.47
GAMBA Bastien 32 5:44:46.25 01:35.25
GAMBA Bastien 33 6:32:40.12 47:53.87
GAMBA Bastien 34 6:34:13.59 01:33.47
GAMBA Bastien 35 6:35:48.65 01:35.07
GAMBA Bastien 36 6:37:22.52 01:33.87
GAMBA Bastien 37 6:38:54.98 01:32.47

GAZELLE Pierre Alexandre [#874] 52 Tours
GAZELLE Pierre Alexandre 1 38:13.58 38:13.58
GAZELLE Pierre Alexandre 2 39:44.15 01:30.57
GAZELLE Pierre Alexandre 3 41:15.03 01:30.89
GAZELLE Pierre Alexandre 4 42:46.96 01:31.93
GAZELLE Pierre Alexandre 5 44:17.59 01:30.64
GAZELLE Pierre Alexandre 6 45:46.68 01:29.09
GAZELLE Pierre Alexandre 7 47:17.38 01:30.71
GAZELLE Pierre Alexandre 8 48:45.08 01:27.71
GAZELLE Pierre Alexandre 9 1:32:02.79 43:17.71
GAZELLE Pierre Alexandre 10 1:33:30.16 01:27.38
GAZELLE Pierre Alexandre 11 1:34:57.42 01:27.26
GAZELLE Pierre Alexandre 12 1:36:28.78 01:31.36
GAZELLE Pierre Alexandre 13 1:37:57.75 01:28.97
GAZELLE Pierre Alexandre 14 1:39:24.89 01:27.15
GAZELLE Pierre Alexandre 15 1:40:50.61 01:25.72
GAZELLE Pierre Alexandre 16 1:42:16.95 01:26.35
GAZELLE Pierre Alexandre 17 1:43:42.21 01:25.27
GAZELLE Pierre Alexandre 18 1:45:07.53 01:25.32
GAZELLE Pierre Alexandre 19 1:46:38.44 01:30.92
GAZELLE Pierre Alexandre 20 1:48:13.25 01:34.81
GAZELLE Pierre Alexandre 21 2:31:21.12 43:07.88
GAZELLE Pierre Alexandre 22 2:32:49.29 01:28.18
GAZELLE Pierre Alexandre 23 2:34:17.89 01:28.60
GAZELLE Pierre Alexandre 24 2:35:44.56 01:26.68
GAZELLE Pierre Alexandre 25 2:37:09.73 01:25.18
GAZELLE Pierre Alexandre 26 2:38:35.61 01:25.88
GAZELLE Pierre Alexandre 27 2:40:00.27 01:24.66
GAZELLE Pierre Alexandre 28 2:41:27.05 01:26.79
GAZELLE Pierre Alexandre 29 2:42:51.64 01:24.59
GAZELLE Pierre Alexandre 30 2:44:16.93 01:25.29
GAZELLE Pierre Alexandre 31 2:45:42.50 01:25.58
GAZELLE Pierre Alexandre 32 2:47:08.47 01:25.97
GAZELLE Pierre Alexandre 33 5:11:38.20 2:24:29.73
GAZELLE Pierre Alexandre 34 5:13:04.99 01:26.79
GAZELLE Pierre Alexandre 35 5:14:34.61 01:29.63
GAZELLE Pierre Alexandre 36 5:16:00.30 01:25.69
GAZELLE Pierre Alexandre 37 5:17:27.32 01:27.03
GAZELLE Pierre Alexandre 38 5:18:54.07 01:26.75
GAZELLE Pierre Alexandre 39 5:20:20.36 01:26.30
GAZELLE Pierre Alexandre 40 5:21:46.10 01:25.74
GAZELLE Pierre Alexandre 41 6:12:20.72 50:34.63
GAZELLE Pierre Alexandre 42 6:13:50.19 01:29.47
GAZELLE Pierre Alexandre 43 6:15:17.02 01:26.84
GAZELLE Pierre Alexandre 44 6:16:43.25 01:26.23
GAZELLE Pierre Alexandre 45 6:18:10.13 01:26.89
GAZELLE Pierre Alexandre 46 6:19:37.84 01:27.71
GAZELLE Pierre Alexandre 47 6:21:03.81 01:25.97
GAZELLE Pierre Alexandre 48 6:22:29.29 01:25.48
GAZELLE Pierre Alexandre 49 6:23:54.81 01:25.53
GAZELLE Pierre Alexandre 50 6:25:21.06 01:26.26
GAZELLE Pierre Alexandre 51 6:26:47.36 01:26.30
GAZELLE Pierre Alexandre 52 6:28:13.54 01:26.18
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GONZALEZ Esteban [#875] 63 Tours
GONZALEZ Esteban 1 35:08.82 35:08.82
GONZALEZ Esteban 2 36:45.13 01:36.31
GONZALEZ Esteban 3 38:19.00 01:33.87
GONZALEZ Esteban 4 39:51.27 01:32.28
GONZALEZ Esteban 5 41:24.15 01:32.89
GONZALEZ Esteban 6 42:53.94 01:29.79
GONZALEZ Esteban 7 44:23.66 01:29.72
GONZALEZ Esteban 8 45:53.29 01:29.63
GONZALEZ Esteban 9 1:33:28.43 47:35.15
GONZALEZ Esteban 10 1:34:55.81 01:27.38
GONZALEZ Esteban 11 1:36:23.67 01:27.87
GONZALEZ Esteban 12 1:37:50.52 01:26.85
GONZALEZ Esteban 13 1:39:17.77 01:27.26
GONZALEZ Esteban 14 1:40:44.32 01:26.56
GONZALEZ Esteban 15 1:45:06.07 04:21.75
GONZALEZ Esteban 16 1:46:35.07 01:29.00
GONZALEZ Esteban 17 1:47:58.90 01:23.84
GONZALEZ Esteban 18 2:32:42.61 44:43.71
GONZALEZ Esteban 19 2:34:09.31 01:26.70
GONZALEZ Esteban 20 2:35:34.58 01:25.27
GONZALEZ Esteban 21 2:36:58.58 01:24.00
GONZALEZ Esteban 22 2:38:23.33 01:24.76
GONZALEZ Esteban 23 2:39:47.75 01:24.43
GONZALEZ Esteban 24 2:41:11.16 01:23.42
GONZALEZ Esteban 25 2:42:34.46 01:23.30
GONZALEZ Esteban 26 2:43:56.96 01:22.50
GONZALEZ Esteban 27 2:45:19.25 01:22.30
GONZALEZ Esteban 28 5:11:52.52 2:26:33.27
GONZALEZ Esteban 29 5:13:17.60 01:25.08
GONZALEZ Esteban 30 5:14:41.76 01:24.17
GONZALEZ Esteban 31 5:16:05.67 01:23.91
GONZALEZ Esteban 32 5:17:29.72 01:24.05
GONZALEZ Esteban 33 5:18:53.68 01:23.97
GONZALEZ Esteban 34 5:20:16.47 01:22.80
GONZALEZ Esteban 35 5:21:39.89 01:23.42
GONZALEZ Esteban 36 6:12:03.59 50:23.71
GONZALEZ Esteban 37 6:13:27.59 01:24.00
GONZALEZ Esteban 38 6:14:50.40 01:22.81
GONZALEZ Esteban 39 6:16:13.41 01:23.02
GONZALEZ Esteban 40 6:17:35.80 01:22.39
GONZALEZ Esteban 41 6:18:58.77 01:22.97
GONZALEZ Esteban 42 6:20:20.40 01:21.64
GONZALEZ Esteban 43 6:21:42.25 01:21.85
GONZALEZ Esteban 44 7:12:43.91 51:01.67
GONZALEZ Esteban 45 7:14:14.10 01:30.19
GONZALEZ Esteban 46 7:15:40.37 01:26.27
GONZALEZ Esteban 47 7:17:05.01 01:24.65
GONZALEZ Esteban 48 7:18:33.28 01:28.27
GONZALEZ Esteban 49 7:23:34.57 05:01.30
GONZALEZ Esteban 50 7:24:59.58 01:25.01
GONZALEZ Esteban 51 7:26:23.67 01:24.10
GONZALEZ Esteban 52 7:27:48.09 01:24.43
GONZALEZ Esteban 53 7:29:11.44 01:23.35
GONZALEZ Esteban 54 8:11:26.11 42:14.68
GONZALEZ Esteban 55 8:12:53.39 01:27.29
GONZALEZ Esteban 56 8:14:17.21 01:23.82
GONZALEZ Esteban 57 8:15:41.82 01:24.61
GONZALEZ Esteban 58 8:17:05.76 01:23.95
GONZALEZ Esteban 59 8:18:29.94 01:24.18

GONZALEZ Esteban 60 8:19:56.18 01:26.25
GONZALEZ Esteban 61 8:21:21.59 01:25.41
GONZALEZ Esteban 62 8:22:45.62 01:24.03
GONZALEZ Esteban 63 8:24:10.25 01:24.64

GRABIA Gaby [#876] 35 Tours
GRABIA Gaby 1 1:33:22.85 1:33:22.85
GRABIA Gaby 2 1:34:54.40 01:31.55
GRABIA Gaby 3 1:36:24.10 01:29.70
GRABIA Gaby 4 1:37:52.13 01:28.04
GRABIA Gaby 5 1:39:26.75 01:34.62
GRABIA Gaby 6 1:40:53.14 01:26.39
GRABIA Gaby 7 1:42:18.96 01:25.83
GRABIA Gaby 8 1:43:45.50 01:26.54
GRABIA Gaby 9 2:33:04.03 49:18.54
GRABIA Gaby 10 2:34:31.67 01:27.64
GRABIA Gaby 11 2:35:57.17 01:25.50
GRABIA Gaby 12 2:37:24.12 01:26.96
GRABIA Gaby 13 2:38:49.69 01:25.58
GRABIA Gaby 14 2:40:15.10 01:25.41
GRABIA Gaby 15 2:41:40.44 01:25.34
GRABIA Gaby 16 2:43:05.21 01:24.78
GRABIA Gaby 17 2:44:29.59 01:24.38
GRABIA Gaby 18 6:32:48.20 3:48:18.62
GRABIA Gaby 19 6:34:15.23 01:27.03
GRABIA Gaby 20 6:35:42.44 01:27.22
GRABIA Gaby 21 6:37:07.73 01:25.29
GRABIA Gaby 22 6:38:33.04 01:25.32
GRABIA Gaby 23 6:39:58.14 01:25.11
GRABIA Gaby 24 6:41:23.20 01:25.06
GRABIA Gaby 25 6:42:51.35 01:28.15
GRABIA Gaby 26 6:44:15.75 01:24.40
GRABIA Gaby 27 7:33:09.07 48:53.33
GRABIA Gaby 28 7:34:34.50 01:25.44
GRABIA Gaby 29 7:35:59.58 01:25.09
GRABIA Gaby 30 7:37:24.68 01:25.10
GRABIA Gaby 31 7:38:49.62 01:24.94
GRABIA Gaby 32 7:40:14.98 01:25.37
GRABIA Gaby 33 7:45:10.91 04:55.93
GRABIA Gaby 34 7:47:00.13 01:49.23
GRABIA Gaby 35 7:48:28.37 01:28.25

GRAILLE Carine [#877] 11 Tours
GRAILLE Carine 1 1:32:17.30 1:32:17.30
GRAILLE Carine 2 1:33:59.48 01:42.19
GRAILLE Carine 3 1:41:36.82 07:37.34
GRAILLE Carine 4 1:43:10.60 01:33.78
GRAILLE Carine 5 2:31:37.57 48:26.98
GRAILLE Carine 6 2:33:13.60 01:36.03
GRAILLE Carine 7 2:34:48.47 01:34.88
GRAILLE Carine 8 2:36:22.27 01:33.80
GRAILLE Carine 9 2:37:55.34 01:33.08
GRAILLE Carine 10 2:39:28.76 01:33.43
GRAILLE Carine 11 2:41:01.66 01:32.90
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GRANOUX Christophe [#878] 19 Tours
GRANOUX Christophe 1 1:34:41.06 1:34:41.06
GRANOUX Christophe 2 1:36:06.92 01:25.86
GRANOUX Christophe 3 1:37:32.77 01:25.86
GRANOUX Christophe 4 1:39:00.68 01:27.92
GRANOUX Christophe 5 2:33:53.07 54:52.39
GRANOUX Christophe 6 2:35:14.96 01:21.90
GRANOUX Christophe 7 2:36:36.61 01:21.66
GRANOUX Christophe 8 2:37:59.89 01:23.28
GRANOUX Christophe 9 5:13:35.85 2:35:35.97
GRANOUX Christophe 10 5:14:59.32 01:23.47
GRANOUX Christophe 11 5:16:21.79 01:22.48
GRANOUX Christophe 12 6:13:10.74 56:48.95
GRANOUX Christophe 13 6:14:32.30 01:21.57
GRANOUX Christophe 14 6:15:54.85 01:22.55
GRANOUX Christophe 15 6:17:16.46 01:21.61
GRANOUX Christophe 16 7:13:48.13 56:31.68
GRANOUX Christophe 17 7:15:10.28 01:22.15
GRANOUX Christophe 18 7:16:33.13 01:22.86
GRANOUX Christophe 19 7:17:54.72 01:21.59

GUISOLIA Guisolia [#879] 56 Tours
GUISOLIA Guisolia 1 39:23.31 39:23.31
GUISOLIA Guisolia 2 40:58.70 01:35.40
GUISOLIA Guisolia 3 42:34.58 01:35.89
GUISOLIA Guisolia 4 44:09.24 01:34.67
GUISOLIA Guisolia 5 45:43.16 01:33.92
GUISOLIA Guisolia 6 1:34:12.92 48:29.76
GUISOLIA Guisolia 7 1:35:43.36 01:30.44
GUISOLIA Guisolia 8 1:37:13.08 01:29.72
GUISOLIA Guisolia 9 1:38:41.28 01:28.20
GUISOLIA Guisolia 10 1:40:09.33 01:28.06
GUISOLIA Guisolia 11 1:41:40.13 01:30.80
GUISOLIA Guisolia 12 1:43:08.16 01:28.03
GUISOLIA Guisolia 13 1:44:36.05 01:27.90
GUISOLIA Guisolia 14 1:46:03.78 01:27.73
GUISOLIA Guisolia 15 2:34:56.56 48:52.79
GUISOLIA Guisolia 16 2:36:24.26 01:27.71
GUISOLIA Guisolia 17 2:37:51.62 01:27.36
GUISOLIA Guisolia 18 2:39:18.12 01:26.51
GUISOLIA Guisolia 19 2:40:44.95 01:26.83
GUISOLIA Guisolia 20 2:42:13.68 01:28.73
GUISOLIA Guisolia 21 2:43:39.78 01:26.11
GUISOLIA Guisolia 22 2:45:05.64 01:25.86
GUISOLIA Guisolia 23 5:36:11.33 2:51:05.69
GUISOLIA Guisolia 24 5:37:51.29 01:39.97
GUISOLIA Guisolia 25 5:39:27.27 01:35.98
GUISOLIA Guisolia 26 5:40:59.80 01:32.54
GUISOLIA Guisolia 27 5:42:30.57 01:30.78
GUISOLIA Guisolia 28 5:44:00.76 01:30.19
GUISOLIA Guisolia 29 5:45:30.11 01:29.35
GUISOLIA Guisolia 30 6:35:39.55 50:09.44
GUISOLIA Guisolia 31 6:37:10.00 01:30.46
GUISOLIA Guisolia 32 6:38:38.29 01:28.30
GUISOLIA Guisolia 33 6:40:05.68 01:27.39
GUISOLIA Guisolia 34 6:41:33.09 01:27.42
GUISOLIA Guisolia 35 6:43:00.07 01:26.98
GUISOLIA Guisolia 36 6:44:26.88 01:26.82
GUISOLIA Guisolia 37 6:45:53.39 01:26.51
GUISOLIA Guisolia 38 6:47:20.77 01:27.38
GUISOLIA Guisolia 39 7:35:06.68 47:45.92
GUISOLIA Guisolia 40 7:36:33.50 01:26.82
GUISOLIA Guisolia 41 7:38:00.10 01:26.61
GUISOLIA Guisolia 42 7:39:26.77 01:26.68
GUISOLIA Guisolia 43 7:40:52.72 01:25.95
GUISOLIA Guisolia 44 7:42:18.48 01:25.76
GUISOLIA Guisolia 45 7:43:43.46 01:24.99
GUISOLIA Guisolia 46 7:45:08.49 01:25.04
GUISOLIA Guisolia 47 8:35:27.72 50:19.23
GUISOLIA Guisolia 48 8:36:54.39 01:26.68
GUISOLIA Guisolia 49 8:38:20.90 01:26.51
GUISOLIA Guisolia 50 8:39:46.52 01:25.62
GUISOLIA Guisolia 51 8:41:12.68 01:26.16
GUISOLIA Guisolia 52 8:42:40.17 01:27.50
GUISOLIA Guisolia 53 8:44:05.95 01:25.79
GUISOLIA Guisolia 54 8:45:31.46 01:25.51
GUISOLIA Guisolia 55 8:46:56.75 01:25.30
GUISOLIA Guisolia 56 8:48:21.99 01:25.25
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GURTNER Christian [#822] 27 Tours
GURTNER Christian 1 1:13:10.89 1:13:10.89
GURTNER Christian 2 1:14:44.69 01:33.80
GURTNER Christian 3 1:16:15.20 01:30.52
GURTNER Christian 4 1:20:21.67 04:06.47
GURTNER Christian 5 1:21:47.50 01:25.83
GURTNER Christian 6 1:23:13.57 01:26.07
GURTNER Christian 7 1:24:40.38 01:26.82
GURTNER Christian 8 1:26:06.30 01:25.93
GURTNER Christian 9 1:27:31.57 01:25.27
GURTNER Christian 10 2:12:11.22 44:39.66
GURTNER Christian 11 5:13:03.58 3:00:52.36
GURTNER Christian 12 5:14:35.22 01:31.65
GURTNER Christian 13 5:16:03.16 01:27.94
GURTNER Christian 14 5:17:31.10 01:27.94
GURTNER Christian 15 5:18:58.17 01:27.08
GURTNER Christian 16 5:20:22.66 01:24.50
GURTNER Christian 17 5:21:47.01 01:24.36
GURTNER Christian 18 5:23:12.96 01:25.95
GURTNER Christian 19 6:12:53.42 49:40.46
GURTNER Christian 20 6:14:23.14 01:29.72
GURTNER Christian 21 6:15:52.25 01:29.11
GURTNER Christian 22 6:17:19.51 01:27.26
GURTNER Christian 23 6:18:46.20 01:26.70
GURTNER Christian 24 6:20:12.08 01:25.88
GURTNER Christian 25 6:21:37.42 01:25.34
GURTNER Christian 26 6:23:01.72 01:24.31
GURTNER Christian 27 6:24:27.22 01:25.50

GURTNER Jimmy [#821] 21 Tours
GURTNER Jimmy 1 1:12:59.99 1:12:59.99
GURTNER Jimmy 2 1:14:29.57 01:29.58
GURTNER Jimmy 3 1:15:55.49 01:25.93
GURTNER Jimmy 4 1:17:20.62 01:25.13
GURTNER Jimmy 5 1:18:45.00 01:24.38
GURTNER Jimmy 6 1:20:10.10 01:25.10
GURTNER Jimmy 7 1:21:37.28 01:27.19
GURTNER Jimmy 8 1:23:04.78 01:27.50
GURTNER Jimmy 9 5:12:55.48 3:49:50.71
GURTNER Jimmy 10 5:14:22.38 01:26.90
GURTNER Jimmy 11 5:15:49.78 01:27.40
GURTNER Jimmy 12 5:17:15.40 01:25.62
GURTNER Jimmy 13 5:18:43.87 01:28.48
GURTNER Jimmy 14 5:20:09.54 01:25.67
GURTNER Jimmy 15 5:21:36.96 01:27.43
GURTNER Jimmy 16 6:12:47.30 51:10.35
GURTNER Jimmy 17 6:14:11.70 01:24.40
GURTNER Jimmy 18 6:15:39.36 01:27.66
GURTNER Jimmy 19 6:17:04.62 01:25.27
GURTNER Jimmy 20 6:18:30.83 01:26.21
GURTNER Jimmy 21 6:21:53.07 03:22.25

JANSEN Carole [#846] 40 Tours
JANSEN Carole 1 54:43.98 54:43.98
JANSEN Carole 2 56:31.56 01:47.58
JANSEN Carole 3 58:14.83 01:43.27
JANSEN Carole 4 59:55.96 01:41.14
JANSEN Carole 5 1:01:36.76 01:40.81
JANSEN Carole 6 1:03:20.24 01:43.48
JANSEN Carole 7 1:54:06.22 50:45.98
JANSEN Carole 8 1:55:50.59 01:44.37
JANSEN Carole 9 1:57:32.36 01:41.78
JANSEN Carole 10 1:59:13.70 01:41.35
JANSEN Carole 11 2:00:52.82 01:39.12
JANSEN Carole 12 2:02:32.22 01:39.40
JANSEN Carole 13 2:04:09.62 01:37.41
JANSEN Carole 14 2:52:57.08 48:47.46
JANSEN Carole 15 2:54:34.07 01:36.99
JANSEN Carole 16 2:56:10.19 01:36.12
JANSEN Carole 17 2:57:45.37 01:35.19
JANSEN Carole 18 2:59:19.59 01:34.22
JANSEN Carole 19 3:00:46.66 01:27.07
JANSEN Carole 20 5:53:34.14 2:52:47.49
JANSEN Carole 21 5:55:15.11 01:40.98
JANSEN Carole 22 5:56:52.54 01:37.43
JANSEN Carole 23 6:10:03.42 13:10.89
JANSEN Carole 24 7:52:35.50 1:42:32.08
JANSEN Carole 25 7:54:13.72 01:38.23
JANSEN Carole 26 7:55:51.41 01:37.69
JANSEN Carole 27 7:57:27.16 01:35.75
JANSEN Carole 28 7:59:03.23 01:36.07
JANSEN Carole 29 8:00:38.52 01:35.30
JANSEN Carole 30 8:05:28.94 04:50.42
JANSEN Carole 31 8:07:21.16 01:52.22
JANSEN Carole 32 8:51:54.97 44:33.81
JANSEN Carole 33 8:53:32.82 01:37.86
JANSEN Carole 34 8:55:08.21 01:35.40
JANSEN Carole 35 8:56:43.09 01:34.88
JANSEN Carole 36 8:58:18.01 01:34.93
JANSEN Carole 37 8:59:52.75 01:34.74
JANSEN Carole 38 9:01:27.67 01:34.93
JANSEN Carole 39 9:03:03.51 01:35.84
JANSEN Carole 40 9:04:38.29 01:34.79

Roulage - Ales - 24/02/2024
Détails des tours

Track Normandy Team 18



Nom # Temps Temps au Nom # Temps Temps au

JOULIN Dorian [#810] 32 Tours
JOULIN Dorian 1 2:12:32.03 2:12:32.03
JOULIN Dorian 2 2:13:55.12 01:23.09
JOULIN Dorian 3 2:15:17.08 01:21.97
JOULIN Dorian 4 2:16:38.36 01:21.29
JOULIN Dorian 5 2:17:59.15 01:20.79
JOULIN Dorian 6 2:19:22.15 01:23.00
JOULIN Dorian 7 2:20:43.71 01:21.57
JOULIN Dorian 8 2:22:04.55 01:20.84
JOULIN Dorian 9 2:23:25.03 01:20.49
JOULIN Dorian 10 2:24:46.36 01:21.33
JOULIN Dorian 11 2:26:08.09 01:21.73
JOULIN Dorian 12 2:27:29.04 01:20.96
JOULIN Dorian 13 5:12:10.54 2:44:41.51
JOULIN Dorian 14 5:13:32.50 01:21.97
JOULIN Dorian 15 5:14:54.35 01:21.85
JOULIN Dorian 16 5:16:15.79 01:21.45
JOULIN Dorian 17 5:17:37.43 01:21.64
JOULIN Dorian 18 5:18:59.29 01:21.87
JOULIN Dorian 19 5:20:20.69 01:21.40
JOULIN Dorian 20 5:21:42.44 01:21.75
JOULIN Dorian 21 6:12:26.65 50:44.22
JOULIN Dorian 22 6:13:47.77 01:21.12
JOULIN Dorian 23 6:15:09.68 01:21.92
JOULIN Dorian 24 6:16:30.33 01:20.65
JOULIN Dorian 25 6:17:52.88 01:22.55
JOULIN Dorian 26 6:20:00.34 02:07.46
JOULIN Dorian 27 6:21:26.40 01:26.07
JOULIN Dorian 28 6:22:47.14 01:20.75
JOULIN Dorian 29 6:25:21.36 02:34.22
JOULIN Dorian 30 6:27:44.29 02:22.93
JOULIN Dorian 31 7:16:41.78 48:57.50
JOULIN Dorian 32 7:18:04.36 01:22.58

LE CLEC'H Anthony [#892] 38 Tours
LE CLEC'H Anthony 1 1:53:58.06 1:53:58.06
LE CLEC'H Anthony 2 1:56:07.79 02:09.73
LE CLEC'H Anthony 3 1:58:11.31 02:03.52
LE CLEC'H Anthony 4 2:00:19.92 02:08.61
LE CLEC'H Anthony 5 2:02:24.13 02:04.22
LE CLEC'H Anthony 6 2:04:28.00 02:03.87
LE CLEC'H Anthony 7 2:06:26.31 01:58.32
LE CLEC'H Anthony 8 2:52:31.89 46:05.58
LE CLEC'H Anthony 9 2:54:26.31 01:54.43
LE CLEC'H Anthony 10 2:56:18.30 01:51.99
LE CLEC'H Anthony 11 2:58:08.22 01:49.92
LE CLEC'H Anthony 12 2:59:59.54 01:51.33
LE CLEC'H Anthony 13 3:01:52.35 01:52.81
LE CLEC'H Anthony 14 3:03:51.69 01:59.35
LE CLEC'H Anthony 15 3:05:45.16 01:53.47
LE CLEC'H Anthony 16 3:07:40.54 01:55.39
LE CLEC'H Anthony 17 5:53:49.33 2:46:08.79
LE CLEC'H Anthony 18 5:55:40.59 01:51.26
LE CLEC'H Anthony 19 5:57:32.97 01:52.39
LE CLEC'H Anthony 20 5:59:22.82 01:49.86
LE CLEC'H Anthony 21 6:01:10.87 01:48.05
LE CLEC'H Anthony 22 6:03:08.25 01:57.38
LE CLEC'H Anthony 23 6:04:55.78 01:47.54
LE CLEC'H Anthony 24 6:06:42.12 01:46.34
